
70ｍラウンド

的番 立 氏名 支部 70ｍ 70ｍ 計 順位

Ａ 藤田　美保 松山 227 215 442 成年女子3

Ｂ 三浦　圭奈子 東雲 148 159 307 少年女子3

Ａ 二神　有理 松山 271 258 529 成年女子1

Ｂ 野本　千晴 東雲 155 127 282

Ａ 山岡　義子 今治 223 217 440

Ｂ 田井　翔子 東雲 147 160 307 少年女子2

Ａ 篠塚　葉子 松山 215 229 444 成年女子2

Ｂ 新田　菜生 東雲 150 165 315 少年女子1

Ａ 児玉　泰廣 松山 303 301 604 成年男子1

Ｂ 埜下　正 宇和島 246 249 495

Ａ 露口　俊幸 松山 184 174 358

Ｂ 沖　卓治 岡山大 269 269 538 成年男子3

Ａ 井原　久志 今治 262 248 510

Ｂ 森田　光晴 宇和島 286 273 559 成年男子2

Ａ 合田　英樹 新居浜 234 253 487

Ｂ 三村　由典 岡山大 265 263 528

Ａ

Ｂ 佐伯　元章 大阪市立大 264 266 530

Ａ 芳野　十臣 松山 185 211 396

Ｂ 山岡　章男 今治 221 248 469

Ａ 上杉　謙二 宇和島 0

Ｂ 嶋　謙一 松山 199 163 362

Ａ 山川　厚 東雲 244 234 478

Ｂ 玉井　宏興 今治 263 252 515 CP

50ｍ 30ｍ

Ａ 川添　基弘 川之江 163 294 457

Ｂ 中原 仁 川之江 286 326 612 1 CP

Ａ

Ｂ

Ａ 小田　靖 新居浜 163 222 385

Ｂ 井原　玲子 今治 196 269 465

Ａ 平塚　雄二 今治 248 284 532

Ｂ

30ｍ 30ｍ

Ａ 織田　孝之 松山 209 201 410

Ｂ 窪田　貴美 今治 264 266 530 1

10ｍ 10ｍ

Ａ 福本　美紗子 東雲 244 234 478 1

Ｂ 松本　美幸 東雲 226 225 451
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成年女子

順位 氏名 支部 70ｍ 70ｍ 計

1 二神　有理 松山 271 258 529

2 篠塚　葉子 松山 215 229 444

3 藤田　美保 松山 227 215 442

4 山岡　義子 今治 223 217 440

少年女子

順位 氏名 支部 70ｍ 70ｍ 計

1 新田　菜生 東雲 150 165 315

2 田井　翔子 東雲 147 160 307

3 三浦　圭奈子 東雲 148 159 307

4 野本　千晴 東雲 155 127 282

成年男子

順位 氏名 支部 70ｍ 70ｍ 計

1 児玉　泰廣 松山 303 301 604

2 森田　光晴 宇和島 286 273 559

3 沖　卓治 岡山大 269 269 538

4 佐伯　元章 大阪市立大 264 266 530

5 三村　由典 岡山大 265 263 528

6 井原　久志 今治 262 248 510

埜下　正 宇和島 246 249 495

合田　英樹 新居浜 234 253 487

山川　厚 東雲 244 234 478

山岡　章男 今治 221 248 469

芳野　十臣 松山 185 211 396

嶋　謙一 松山 199 163 362

露口　俊幸 松山 184 174 358

ハーフラウンドの部

順位 氏名 支部 50ｍ 30ｍ 計

1 中原 仁 川之江 286 326 612 ＣＰ

2 平塚　雄二 今治 248 284 532

3 井原　玲子 今治 196 269 465

4 川添　基弘 川之江 163 294 457

5 小田　靖 新居浜 163 222 385
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30ｍラウンドの部

順位 氏名 支部 30ｍ 30ｍ 計

1 窪田　貴美 今治 264 266 530

2 織田　孝之 松山 209 201 410

初心者10ｍラウンドの部

順位 氏名 支部 10ｍ 10ｍ 計

1 福本　美紗子 東雲 244 234 478

2 松本　美幸 東雲 226 225 451


